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Welcome to Dream International Hotel 

Our team is seriously and carefully engaged to bring your food from farm to 

plate, we are concern about food safety, health and hygiene protocol also at 

the same time trying to maintain consistency of food quality and taste as 

well.   

We sincerely thank you for choosing the Dream International Hotel and 

hope that you have comfortable and pleasant dining experiences with us. 

Looking forward for your genuine feedback on our feedback form.

Thank You !
Regards
Management

Dear Valued Guest,

Florence Fine Dine Restaurant
Ground Floor

Heaven’s Lounge & Bar
1st Floor

Terrace Cafe
2nd Floor

In Room Dining Multi Cuisine Menu.



BREAKFAST
Full English Breakfast
(Juices, salad, sausage, bacon, sautéed mushroom, baked beans and potatoes,
an egg of your choice, tea /coffee served with bread butter and jam)

Continental Breakfast
(Fruits salad, juices, toast bread with condiments, choices of tea/coffee)

Indian Breakfast
(Puri bhaji or paratha of your choice served with pickle curd fruit salad, juices, and masala tea) 

Paratha of your Choice
(Served with curd and hot pickle)

Eggs on Toast
(Fried eggs or omelet on the top of crispy toast bread)

Porridge
(Slow-cooked oats served with dry fruits) 

Cereal With Hot/Cold Milk
(Cereals of your choice served with hot or cold milk) 

French Toast /Pancake
(Served along with honey or maple syrup) 

Morning Breakfast Roll
(Served along with tea, coffee, and preservatives)

Plain Omelette

Masala Omelette

Cheese Omelette

769

659

616

329

368

291

329

329

368

319

341

385

Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG



Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

329/410

329/410

SOUP
Red Pesto Minestrone
(Tomato based italian veg soup with a pasta garnish)

Cream Soup
(Thick creamy soup served with garlic bread)

329/410

329/410

329/410

Clear Soup
(A clear veg/chicken soup  with dices of vegetable)

Hot And Sour Soup
(The broth is thick and its filled with veg and silky egg ribbons with dash of soya)

Mulligatawny Soup
(Curry soup, most often made with chicken, vegetables, apples, & rice.)

SALAD
Fresh Green Garden Salad
(Mixed lettuce julienne bell pepper, onion, sundried tomato and olives with herbs dressing)

Parmesan Chicken Salad
(Oven roosted parmesan chicken olives, sundried tomato, mix greens with hot basil dressing)

Prawn Avocado Salad
(Sautéed prawn, sundried tomato, avocado, olives mix lettuce with honey mayo dressing)

Smoked Salmon Salad
(Smoked salmon, mix green, olives, sundried tomato, and cilantro with red wine vinegar dressing)

Russian Salad
(A classic russian chef special salad)

Caesar Salad
(Fresh lettuce leaves toasted together with croutons classic ceasar dressing
topped with parmeson shavs)

545

655

769

769

545

484 /528/572



Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

VEG APPETIZERS
Spicy Chili Garlic Tofu
(Deep-fried tofu, with chef special recipe homemade dressing)

Crumbed fry Mushroom
(Fresh button mushroom stuffed and fried with panko bread crumbs)

Corn Salt And Pepper
(Boiled sweet corn sauteed with salt & pepper)

Paneer Kurkure
(Crumb fried paneer served with special dipping sauce)

610

610

500

610

Veg Tempura
(Batter coated deep fried vegetables served with sweet chilly sauce)

Mushroom Tempura
(Batter coated deep fried mushroom served with sweet chilly sauce)

Crispy Corn
(Batter fried crispy sweet corn)

Mushroom Chilli

Potato Wedges
(Deep fried potato wedges with skin)

French Fries
(Deep fried finger cut potato)

495

539

418

605

435

435

Veg Dilruba Kebab
(Mix veg with betroot & indian spices cooked in tandoor)

Mix Veg Kebab
(Finely minced mix vegetable folded with homemade spices and finished in tandoor)

Fried Cashew Nuts

Pakoda
(Mix Veg/Mushroom /Paneer )
(Mix vegetable dipped in thick batter of gram flour and deep fat fried)

Sadeko (Peanut/Bhata/Aloo)
(Peanut, soya bean, potato tossed with fine chopped tomato, onion, cucumber,
chilly and some spices.)

Paneer Tikka
(Dice of cottage cheese marinated with yoghurt and spices finished in tan door.)

Veg Mo: Mo

Veg Sauté

Cheese Chili Toast
(Sandwich bread topped with shredded cheese, fine
chopped green chili and toasted on salamander)

549

549

605

439/549/659

425

725

373

410

494



Chicken Sadeko
(Shredded chicken boiled/fried folded with jardinière onion tomato ginger garlic)

Drums Of Heaven
(Chicken lolipop prepared with hot garlic sauce cooked gently with chopped onion and
garnished with fresh coriander and scallion.)

Chicken Tikka
(Chunks of chicken marinated with yoghurt and homemade spices grilled in tandoori)

Malai Lasuni Chicken Tikka
(Boneless chicken breast marinated in yoghurt, indian spices flavored with garlic grilled in tandoori)

Chicken Tandoori (Half /full)
(Chicken marinated in yoghurt, indian spices flavoured with grilled in tandoori)

545

589

655

655

821/1367

Crispy Chicken With Garlic Sauce
(Crumb fried chicken served with homemade garlic sauce)

Timur Chicken
(Stir fried shredded chicken marinated in nepalese spices)

Boiled Sausages

Fried Sausages

Chicken Satay
(Chicken supreme marinated with thai herbs served with peanut sauce)

616

588

396

418

473

Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

NON VEG APPETIZERS
Chicken Shish Taouk
(Lebanese preparation of chicken served with tahini sauce)

Prawn Butter Garlic
(Prawns toasted in garlic butter with mix salad and tomato salsa )

Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce
(Finger cut fish crumb fried and served with tartar sauce)

Chilli Garlic Chicken Wings
(Spicy chicken wings toasted in  chili garlic sauce)

Spicy Pork Belly
(Five spices marinated stir fried pork)

Fritto Misto Di mare
(Crispy fried mixed sea food with lime wedge)

Chicken Mo:Mo

Chicken Chilly
(Cube chicken cooked in chinese style.)

Tawa Chicken
(Pan seared chicken marinated with homemade spices)

605

821

616

605

605

821

495

589

589



SANDWICH (French Bread)
Grilled Veg Sandwich

Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Salami and Ham Sandwich

BLT Sandwich

Dream’s Club Sandwich
(Classical three layered s/w ham, chicken, fried egg, cheese and vegetables)

Tuna Sandwich
(Grilled sandwich with a tuna, onion, and tomato filling)

Crispy Chicken Burger
(Crumb fried chicken, cheese, caramelized onion and vegetables)

549

605

659

659

808

495

659

Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

ORIENTAL AND FAR EAST
Stir Fried Veg
(Slice of asian mix veg sauté in soy sauce)

Veg Mushroom Bamboo Shoot
(Slice of asian mix veg, mushroom and bamboo shoot stir fry with special sauce)

Dragon Chicken
(Spicy stir fried strip chicken with vegetables, dry red chili and sesame seeds)

Beijing Chicken
(Light spicy stir fried slice chicken with vegetables with crushed peanuts)

Stir Fried Noodles (Vegetable / Chicken)
(Chinese styles stir fried noodles with vegetables)

Fried Rice (Vegetable / Chicken)
(Chinese styles stir fried rice with vegetables)

410

495

588

588

384/549

439/604

Chicken Yakitori
(Yokitori  is  combination of umami and sweet flavors, soy, mirin, sweet wine is used for cooking)

Kung Pao Chicken
(Kung Pao, is a spicy, stir-fried Chinese dish made with
cubes of chicken, peanuts, vegetables, and chili peppers.)

Thai Curry Sauce (Red/ Yellow /Green)
(Veg/ Chicken/Pork
Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice)

Nasi Goreng
(Indonesian fried rice served with prawn cracker and chicken saty )

684

684

589/769 /879

940



Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

(All Western Set Are Served With Mashed Potatoes Sautéed Vegetables)

MAIN COURSE
Cottage Cheese Steak with BBQ Sauce
(Marinated cottage cheese served with bbq sauce & vegetables) 

Grilled Fish With Lemon Mustard Sauce
(Basa fish marinated with herbs and spices served with mustard sauce)

Grilled Chicken With Red Wine Mushroom Sauce
(Chicken marinated with herbs and spices grilled and served with wine jus)

Chicken Cardon Bleu
(Chicken breasts stuffed with thin slices of ham & cheese, coated in breadcrumbs & pan-fried.)

Grilled Tiger Prawn With Creamy Capper Sauce
(Three pieces of grilled ‘u5’ prawns served on a bed of pasta with creamy capper sauce)

Baked Salmon With Creamy Dill Sauce
(Filled of nordic salmon served with creamy dill sauce)

Pork Chops With Honey Mustard Glaze
(Local pork chops marinated with chef ‘s secret spices & served with honey mustard sauce)

Peri Peri Spicy Chicken
(Mixed spices marinated chicken served with peri peri sauce)

808

911

911

1067

1869

2161

1026

1026

DESSERT
Warm Chocolate Brownie With Icecream
(Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce)

Ice Cream Selection
(Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry)

Seasonal Cut Fruits Platter
Lal Mohan
Assorted Pastries
Sweet Lassi

478

407

549
342
275
329

Individual
Mutton Sekuwa
Mutton Kebab
Chicken Sekuwa
Chicken Kebab
Pork Sekuwa
Whole Fish

889
889
769
769
769
769



Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

INDIAN BREAD
Tawa Roti

Tandoori Roti

Tandoori Naan

Tandoori Butter Naan

Tandoori Garlic Naan

Tandoori Onion And Cheese Kulcha

Tandoori Keema Kulcha

82

82

170

192

219

247

329

Rice And Noodles
Steam Rice

Jeera Rice

Kashmiri Pulao

274

410

439

Nepali Style
Chicken Curry

Fish Curry

Mutton Curry

Veg Thukpa

Chicken Thukpa

549

549

940

439

549

Pizzas and Pastas
Choice of Pasta Penne/Spaghetti
(Served with choice of sauce alfredo, pomodoro, carbonara and agli oe olio)

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Veggies

Pizza Meat Lover
(Assorted meat grilled and loaded over pizza with mozzarella cheese)

Pizza Mexicana
(Mexican style of pizza served with mozzarella cheese )

Pizza Seafood

659/769

821

879

1231

1231

1231



Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

Indian Maincourse
Chicken Tikka Masala
(Charcoal grilled chicken morsels, tomato gravy)

Kadai Chicken
(Shredded chicken & vegetable cooked with indian spieces & gravy)

Mutton Rogan Josh
(Succulent pieces of mutton curry, indian spices)

Paneer Makhani
(Dices of paneer cooked in mukhani gravy and indian spices) 

Kadai Paneer
(Dices of paneer cooked in mukhani gravy and indian spices) 

Paneer Mattar/Malai Paneer
(Panner cooked in rich sahi gravy)

Aloo Mattar Masala/Aloo Palak/Palak Matter
(Potato, green peas, onion, palak, tomato)

Mix Veg Curry
(Different vegetable cooked in indian tomato masala gravy)

Navratan Korma
(Nine different vegetable cooked in white gravy)

Keema Mattar Masala
(Minced chicken & green peas cooked in indian spices)

Dal Tadka/ Dal Fry
(Yellow dal tempered with indian spices & asafoetida)

Dal Makhani

Hydrabadi Biryani (Veg/Chicken/Mutton)
(Hyderabadi style of biryani served with raita and papad)

742

742

935

764

764

764

654

654

769

769

478

588

659/769/989

Palak Paneer
(Dices of paneer cooked in green gravy and indian spices) 

Chicken Butter Masala

605

748



Above Menu prices are inclusive of 13% VAT.
NON-VEG SEAFOODVEG

MID NIGHT MENU

Beer

WISHKEY

GREENSALAD
FRUITSALAD
FRENCHFRIES
POTATOWAGES
FRIEDRICE
NOODLES
BIRYANI
CHICKENCHILLY
CHICKENLOLIPOP
MO:MO
SANDWICH

-
-
-
-

435
435
685
435
499
370
497

340
435
310
310
370
370
685

-
-

310
435

Thank You

Veg Non-Veg

TUBORG
BUDWEISER
CORONA

808
746

-

-
-

621

300ML 650ML

BLACKLABEL12YEARS
DOUBLEBLACK
CHIVASREGAL18YEARS
JAMESON
JACKDANIEL
JIM BEAM
BOMBAYSAPPHIRE
SMIRNOFFRED

1057
1181

1697
932
970
932

1094
559

534
597
851
467
497
567
559
298

30ML 60ML



Butwal - 09, Kalikapath, Milan Chowk,
Rupandehi, Lumbini, Nepal
+977 71 590935/36/37 | +977 9857085934/35
info@dreaminternationalhotel.com
www.dreaminternationalhotel.com


