





Dear Valued Guest,

Welcome to Dream International Hotel In Room Dining Multi Cuisine Menu.

Our team is seriously and carefully engaged to bring your food from farm to plate, we are concern about food safety, health and hygiene protocol also at the same time trying to maintain consistency of food quality and taste as well.

We sincerely thank you for choosing the Dream International Hotel and hope that you have comfortable and pleasant dining experiences with us. Looking forward for your genuine feedback on our feedback form.

Thank You! Regards Management



Florence Fine Dine Restaurant Ground Floor



Heaven's Lounge & Bar 1st Floor



Terrace Cafe
2nd Floor



BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast (Juices, salad, sausage, bacon, sautéed mushroom, baked beans and potatoes, an egg of your choice, tea /coffee served with bread butter and jam)	769
Continental Breakfast (Fruits salad, juices, toast bread with condiments, choices of tea/coffee)	659
Indian Breakfast (Puri bhaji or paratha of your choice served with pickle curd fruit salad, juices, and masala tea)	616
Paratha of your Choice (Served with curd and hot pickle)	329
Eggs on Toast (Fried eggs or omelet on the top of crispy toast bread)	368
Porridge (Slow-cooked oats served with dry fruits)	291
Cereal With Hot/Cold Milk (Cereals of your choice served with hot or cold milk)	329
French Toast /Pancake (Served along with honey or maple syrup)	329
Morning Breakfast Roll (Served along with tea, coffee, and preservatives)	368
Plain Omelette	319
Masala Omelette	341
Cheese Omelette	385









Red Pesto Minestrone (Tomato based italian veg soup with a pasta garnish)	329/410
Cream Soup • (Thick creamy soup served with garlic bread)	329/410
Clear Soup • • (A clear veg/chicken soup with dices of vegetable)	329/410
Hot And Sour Soup • (The broth is thick and its filled with veg and silky egg ribbons with dash of soya)	329/410
Mulligatawny Soup (Curry soup, most often made with chicken, vegetables, apples, & rice.)	329/410
SALAD SALAD	
Fresh Green Garden Salad (Mixed lettuce julienne bell pepper, onion, sundried tomato and olives with herbs dressing	545 ng)
Parmesan Chicken Salad (Oven roosted parmesan chicken olives, sundried tomato, mix greens with hot basil dressi	655 ing)
Prawn Avocado Salad (Sautéed prawn, sundried tomato, avocado, olives mix lettuce with honey mayo dressing	769
Smoked Salmon Salad (Smoked salmon, mix green, olives, sundried tomato, and cilantro with red wine vinegar control of the salmon	769 dressing)
Russian Salad (A classic russian chef special salad)	545
Caesar Salad • • • (Fresh lettuce leaves to asted together with croutons classic ceasar dressing	484 /528/572

(Fresh lettuce leaves toasted together with croutons classic ceasar dressing topped with parmeson shavs)









VEG APPETIZERS

Spicy Chili Carlic Tofu	610
Spicy Chili Garlic Tofu (Deep-fried tofu, with chef special recipe homemade dressing)	0.0
Crumbed fry Mushroom (Fresh button mushroom stuffed and fried with panko bread crumbs)	610
Corn Salt And Pepper (Boiled sweet corn sauteed with salt & pepper)	500
Paneer Kurkure (Crumb fried paneer served with special dipping sauce)	610
Veg Tempura (Batter coated deep fried vegetables served with sweet chilly sauce)	495
Mushroom Tempura (Batter coated deep fried mushroom served with sweet chilly sauce)	539
Crispy Corn (Batter fried crispy sweet corn)	418
Mushroom Chilli	605
Potato Wedges (Deep fried potato wedges with skin)	435
French Fries (Deep fried finger cut potato)	435
Veg Dilruba Kebab (Mix veg with betroot & indian spices cooked in tandoor)	549
Mix Veg Kebab (Finely minced mix vegetable folded with homemade spices and finished in tandoor)	549
Fried Cashew Nuts	605
Pakoda (Mix Veg/Mushroom /Paneer) (Mix vegetable dipped in thick batter of gram flour and deep fat fried)	439/549/659
Sadeko (Peanut/Bhata/Aloo) (Peanut, soya bean, potato tossed with fine chopped tomato, onion, cucumber, chilly and some spices.)	425
Paneer Tikka (Dice of cottage cheese marinated with yoghurt and spices finished in tan door.)	725
Veg Mo: Mo	373
Veg Sauté	410
Cheese Chili Toast (Sandwich bread topped with shredded cheese, fine chopped green chili and toasted on salamander)	494









NON VEG APPETIZERS

Chicken Shish Taouk (Lebanese preparation of chicken served with tahini sauce)	605
Prawn Butter Garlic (Prawns toasted in garlic butter with mix salad and tomato salsa)	821
Fish Finger with Tartar Sauce (Finger cut fish crumb fried and served with tartar sauce)	616
Chilli Garlic Chicken Wings (Spicy chicken wings toasted in chili garlic sauce)	605
Spicy Pork Belly (Five spices marinated stir fried pork)	605
Fritto Misto Di mare (Crispy fried mixed sea food with lime wedge)	821
Chicken Mo:Mo	495
Chicken Chilly (Cube chicken cooked in chinese style.)	589
Tawa Chicken (Pan seared chicken marinated with homemade spices)	589
Chicken Sadeko (Shredded chicken boiled/fried folded with jardinière onion tomato ginger garlic)	545
Drums Of Heaven (Chicken lolipop prepared with hot garlic sauce cooked gently with chopped onion and garnished with fresh coriander and scallion.)	589
Chicken Tikka (Chunks of chicken marinated with yoghurt and homemade spices grilled in tandoori)	655
Malai Lasuni Chicken Tikka (Boneless chicken breast marinated in yoghurt, indian spices flavored with garlic grilled in tandoori)	655
Chicken Tandoori (Half /full) (Chicken marinated in yoghurt, indian spices flavoured with grilled in tandoori)	821/1367
Crispy Chicken With Garlic Sauce (Crumb fried chicken served with homemade garlic sauce)	616
Timur Chicken (Stir fried shredded chicken marinated in nepalese spices)	588
Boiled Sausages	396
Fried Sausages	418
Chicken Satay (Chicken supreme marinated with that herbs served with peanut sauce)	473









ORIENTAL AND FAR EAST

Stir Fried Veg (Slice of asian mix veg sauté in soy sauce)	410
Veg Mushroom Bamboo Shoot (Slice of asian mix veg, mushroom and bamboo shoot stir fry with special sauce)	495
Dragon Chicken (Spicy stir fried strip chicken with vegetables, dry red chili and sesame seeds)	588
Beijing Chicken (Light spicy stir fried slice chicken with vegetables with crushed peanuts)	588
Stir Fried Noodles (Vegetable / Chicken) (Chinese styles stir fried noodles with vegetables)	384/549
Fried Rice (Vegetable / Chicken) (Chinese styles stir fried rice with vegetables)	439/604
Chicken Yakitori (Yokitori is combination of umami and sweet flavors, soy, mirin, sweet wine is used for cook	684 ing)
Kung Pao Chicken (Kung Pao, is a spicy, stir-fried Chinese dish made with cubes of chicken, peanuts, vegetables, and chili peppers.)	684
Thai Curry Sauce (Red/Yellow/Green) • • (Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice)	589/769/879
(Veg/Chicken/Pork	589/769/879 940
(Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice) Nasi Goreng	940
(Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice) Nasi Goreng (Indonesian fried rice served with prawn cracker and chicken saty)	940
(Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice) Nasi Goreng (Indonesian fried rice served with prawn cracker and chicken saty) SANDWICH (French Bread)	940
(Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice) Nasi Goreng (Indonesian fried rice served with prawn cracker and chicken saty) SANDWICH (French Bread) Grilled Veg Sandwich	940 549
(Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice) Nasi Goreng (Indonesian fried rice served with prawn cracker and chicken saty) SANDWICH (French Bread) Grilled Veg Sandwich Chicken Sandwich	940 549 605
(Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice) Nasi Goreng (Indonesian fried rice served with prawn cracker and chicken saty) SANDWICH (French Bread) Grilled Veg Sandwich Chicken Sandwich Chicken Salami and Ham Sandwich	940 549 605 659
(Veg/Chicken/Pork Above items are cooked with your choice of sauce, meat and served with basmati rice) Nasi Goreng (Indonesian fried rice served with prawn cracker and chicken saty) SANDWICH (French Bread) Grilled Veg Sandwich Chicken Sandwich Chicken Salami and Ham Sandwich Dream's Club Sandwich	940 549 605 659 659









MAIN COURSE

INIAIIA COOKSE	
Cottage Cheese Steak with BBQ Sauce (Marinated cottage cheese served with bbq sauce & vegetables)	808
Grilled Fish With Lemon Mustard Sauce (Basa fish marinated with herbs and spices served with mustard sauce)	911
Grilled Chicken With Red Wine Mushroom Sauce (Chicken marinated with herbs and spices grilled and served with wine jus)	911
Chicken Cardon Bleu (Chicken breasts stuffed with thin slices of ham & cheese, coated in breadcrumbs & pan-fried.)	1067
Grilled Tiger Prawn With Creamy Capper Sauce (Three pieces of grilled 'u5' prawns served on a bed of pasta with creamy capper sauce)	1869
Baked Salmon With Creamy Dill Sauce (Filled of nordic salmon served with creamy dill sauce)	2161
Pork Chops With Honey Mustard Glaze (Local pork chops marinated with chef's secret spices & served with honey mustard sauce)	1026
Peri Peri Spicy Chicken (Mixed spices marinated chicken served with peri peri sauce)	1026
(All Western Set Are Served With Mashed Potatoes Sautéed Vegetables)	
<u>Individual</u>	
Mutton Sekuwa Mutton Kebab	889 889
Chicken Sekuwa	<i>7</i> 69
Chicken Kebab	769



(Vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce)	-
Ice Cream Selection (Vanilla/Chocolate/Strawberry)	407
Seasonal Cut Fruits Platter	549
Lal Mohan	342
Assorted Pastries	275







769

769

478

329

Pork Sekuwa

Whole Fish

Sweet Lassi



INDIAN BREAD

Tawa Roti	82
Tandoori Roti	82
Tandoori Naan	170
Tandoori Butter Naan	192
Tandoori Garlic Naan	219
Tandoori Onion And Cheese Kulcha	247
Tandoori Keema Kulcha	329
Rice And Noodles	
Steam Rice	274
Jeera Rice	410
Kashmiri Pulao	439
Nepali Style	
Chicken Curry	549
Fish Curry Control of the Control of	549
Mutton Curry	940
Veg Thukpa	439
Chicken Thukpa	549
Pizzas and Pastas	
Choice of Pasta Penne/Spaghetti • • (Served with choice of sauce alfredo, pomodoro, carbonara and agli oe olio)	659/769
Pizza Margherita 🔵	821
Pizza Veggies 🔵	879
Pizza Meat Lover (Assorted meat grilled and loaded over pizza with mozzarella cheese)	1231
Pizza Mexicana (Mexican style of pizza served with mozzarella cheese)	1231
Pizza Seafood •	1231









Indian Maincourse

Chicken Tikka Masala (Charcoal grilled chicken morsels, tomato gravy)	742
Kadai Chicken (Shredded chicken & vegetable cooked with indian spieces & gravy)	742
Mutton Rogan Josh (Succulent pieces of mutton curry, indian spices)	935
Paneer Makhani (Dices of paneer cooked in mukhani gravy and indian spices)	764
Kadai Paneer (Dices of paneer cooked in mukhani gravy and indian spices)	764
Paneer Mattar/Malai Paneer (Panner cooked in rich sahi gravy)	764
Aloo Mattar Masala/Aloo Palak/Palak Matter (Potato, green peas, onion, palak, tomato)	654
Mix Veg Curry (Different vegetable cooked in indian tomato masala gravy)	654
Navratan Korma (Nine different vegetable cooked in white gravy)	769
Keema Mattar Masala (Minced chicken & green peas cooked in indian spices)	769
Dal Tadka/Dal Fry (Yellow dal tempered with indian spices & asafoetida)	478
Dal Makhani •	588
Hydrabadi Biryani (Veg/Chicken/Mutton) • (Hyderabadi style of biryani served with raita and papad)	659/769/989
Palak Paneer (Dices of paneer cooked in green gravy and indian spices)	605
Chicken Butter Masala	748









MID NIGHT MENU

	Veg	Non-Veg
GREENSALAD	340	
FRUITSALAD	435	-
FRENCHFRIES	310	\ <u>/-</u> /.
POTATOWAGES	310	-
FRIEDRICE	370	435
NOODLES	370	435
BIRYANI	685	685
CHICKENCHILLY	1.10m	435
CHICKENLOLIPOP	-	499
MO:MO	310	370
SANDWICH	435	497
a Seer Beer		(50)
	300ML	650ML
TUBORG		808
BUDWEISER		746
CORONA	621	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
WISHKEY		
	30ML	60ML
BLACKLABEL12YEARS	534	1057
DOUBLEBLACK	597	1181
CHIVASREGAL18YEARS	851	1697
JAMESON	467	932
JACKDANIEL	497	970
JIM BEAM	567	932
BOMBAYSAPPHIRE	559	1094





SMIRNOFFRED







298

559

